San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

Language

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language - Overview

For All Ages

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Utilized

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Total
Total Authorized
Expenditures Services  Utilized

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services Utilized
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For age 22 years and older

Total
Total Authorized
Expenditures Services  Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language)

Other Sign Language
English

Armenian

Somali

Swabhili

Nigerian

Amharic

Aramaic / Chaldean
French

Italian

Portuguese
Spanish

Other Latin
Cantonese Chinese
Mandarin Chinese
Japanese
Vietnamese
Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic
Hungarian

$95,763
$1,550

$5,162

$1,400
$12,457

$1,994

$3,210

$301,304
$2,310

$18,217

$9,000
$21,520

$4,502

$7,920

31.8%
67.1%

28.3%

15.6%
57.9%

44.3%

40.5%

$19,702 $40,721 48.4%

$965 $2,535 38.1%

$2,120 $3,240 65.4%

$300 $380 78.9%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not
limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.

$75,311
$1,550

$4,197

$1,400
$10,337

$1,694

$3,210

$259,793  29.0%
$2,310 67.1%

$15,682 26.8%

$9,000 15.6%
$18,280 56.5%

$4,122 41.1%

$7,920 40.5%

$750 $790 94.9%
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Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island

Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Other Scandinavian

All Other Languages

$75 $345 21.7%

$5 $2,580 0.2%

$75 $345 21.7%

$5 $2,580 0.2%

Totals:

$121,616 $367,698 33.1%

$23,162 $47,221  49.0%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not
limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.

$97,704 $319,687 30.6%

$750 $790 94.9%



