	For	All Ages	For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive			For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive			For age 22 years and older			
Language	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)												
Other Sign Language			ĺ									
English	\$95,763	\$301,304	31.8%	\$19,702	\$40,721	48.4%	\$75,311	\$259,793	29.0%	\$750	\$790	94.9%
Armenian	\$1,550	\$2,310	67.1%				\$1,550	\$2,310	67.1%			
Somali												
Swahili												
Nigerian												
Amharic												
Aramaic / Chaldean												
French												
Italian												
Portuguese												
Spanish	\$5,162	\$18,217	28.3%	\$965	\$2,535	38.1%	\$4,197	\$15,682	26.8%			
Other Latin												
Cantonese Chinese	\$1,400	\$9,000	15.6%				\$1,400	\$9,000	15.6%			
Mandarin Chinese	\$12,457	\$21,520	57.9%	\$2,120	\$3,240	65.4%	\$10,337	\$18,280	56.5%			
Japanese												
Vietnamese	\$1,994	\$4,502	44.3%	\$300	\$380	78.9%	\$1,694	\$4,122	41.1%			
Korean												
Laotian												
Cambodian												
Other Asian												
Dutch												
German												
Hmong												
Thai	\$3,210	\$7,920	40.5%				\$3,210	\$7,920	40.5%			
Mien												
Other Germanic												
Hungarian												

	Fe	For All Ages			For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive			For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive			For age 22 years and older			
Language	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Utilized		
Russian														
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages														
Samoan														
Tagalog														
Guamanian														
Other Pacific Island														
Arabic	\$75	\$345	21.7%	\$75	\$345	21.7%								
Hebrew														
Farsi (Persian)														
Hindi (Northern India)														
Urdu (Pakistan India)														
Other Indo-Iranian Language														
Danish														
Norwegian														
Swedish														
Other Scandinavian														
All Other Languages	\$5	\$2,580	0.2%				\$5	\$2,580	0.2%					
Total	s: \$121,616	\$367,698	33.1%	\$23,162	\$47,221	49.0%	\$97,704	\$319,687	30.6%	\$750	\$790	94.9%		